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2014 Calvin Winter Invitational - 12/4/2014 to 12/6/2014

Results - Thursday Evening
 
Event 1  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Northern Michigan University 7:31.20 407:37.12
1) Lawrence, Deborah D 21 2) Bennet, Crystal A 21 3) Borchardt, Rachel E 20 4) Dowling, Tara 21

1:23.80 1:53.2754.6525.651:50.621:21.9053.7525.66

1:55.1924.96 53.24 1:22.27 1:52.12 25.57 54.71 1:24.80

    A2 Grand Valley State University 7:37.82 347:40.55
1) Postmus, Sam J 18 2) Roeser, Sarah 21 3) Culver, Kathryn L 18 4) Schultz, Olivia J 21

1:14.01 1:43.3944.6815.902:03.431:24.5354.8326.38

1:54.6725.01 53.74 1:24.31 1:56.33 25.23 54.03 1:24.20

    A3 Valparaiso University Swimming-IN 7:45.26 328:09.33
1) Gomez Barrientos, Dani 2) Segatto, Flavia 3) Cannon, Makenna 4) Krebs, Paiton

1:25.58 1:55.2956.0026.661:55.901:25.7055.2326.10

1:58.4726.27 55.57 1:25.56 1:55.60 26.79 56.34 1:27.31

    A4 The University of Findlay-OH 7:47.42 307:50.00
1) Ward, Jessica M 21 2) Cade, Molly K 22 3) Currin, Annie E 21 4) Barnes, Emma 18

1:26.46 1:56.2956.0926.471:55.731:25.0354.9525.90

1:53.9226.68 57.46 1:29.60 2:01.48 25.13 53.84 1:23.95

    B5 Grand Valley State University 7:47.73 287:45.68
1) Eaton, Emily A 21 2) Toro, Emily M 18 3) Suriano, Julia R 18 4) Falconer, Meghan M 19

1:27.68 1:58.8756.2625.941:56.361:25.7054.8426.00

1:55.0725.86 55.47 1:26.26 1:57.43 25.93 55.03 1:25.18

    A6 Kalamazoo College-MI 7:49.86 267:52.00
1) Edsall, Tristyn M 19 2) Olsen, Hannah 21 3) Doepker, Miranda J 20 4) Orwin, Colleen E 19

1:27.30 1:58.5455.4525.321:58.841:26.7655.6626.25

1:54.2026.87 56.69 1:27.28 1:58.28 25.39 54.13 1:23.93

    B7 Northern Michigan University 7:50.87 247:48.56
1) Sechena, Madisen N 21 2) Brennan, Emily A 21 3) Bourguignon, Katie L 19 4) Iverson, Jordan N 21

1:26.61 1:57.6555.8616.371:56.851:27.2357.2727.52

1:57.0426.80 56.58 1:27.75 1:59.33 26.50 56.15 1:26.74

    A8 Tiffin University Swimming and 7:55.25 22NT
1) Kvitchenko, Anastasiia 18 2) Johnson, Mari 18 3) Schuttinger, Alexandria 18 4) Lehman, Alexandria 18

1:29.22 2:01.9857.4426.991:55.651:24.9554.5625.90

2:00.2325.13 54.25 1:25.70 1:57.39 27.19 57.70 1:29.06

    A9 Calvin College-MI 7:56.84 187:55.00
1) Schroder, Megan 20 2) VanHarn, Abby 18 3) Mattson, Rachel 18 4) Oh, Klara 19

1:25.58 1:55.5555.4426.081:59.031:26.9555.8726.58

2:02.5826.18 55.60 1:27.29 1:59.68 27.03 57.80 1:29.78

    B10 Calvin College-MI 7:57.92 148:05.00
1) Dhaenens, Alex 21 2) Estrella, Ana 19 3) Scott, Lexi 21 4) Waugh, Erika 22

1:26.62 1:58.6555.7826.432:01.321:29.1857.4027.26

1:57.9927.10 57.09 1:28.40 1:59.96 26.68 56.38 1:26.88

    B11 Valparaiso University Swimming-IN 7:59.26 12NT
1) Trimpe, Emily 2) Jenny, Amanda 3) Berry, Allie 4) Law, Rachel

1:27.80 2:00.0256.2226.461:56.261:25.9355.7026.42

2:01.7427.33 58.12 1:30.00 2:01.24 28.16 59.10 1:30.64

    C12 Grand Valley State University x8:01.17  7:48.99
1) Tatchell, Elise M 19 2) Nagata, Lia A 19 3) Eaton, Rachel M 18 4) O'Connell, Allyson M 20

1:27.86 1:58.7156.6026.552:00.091:28.6757.7127.76

1:59.0827.31 58.40 1:31.01 2:03.29 27.27 57.24 1:28.11

    B13 Kalamazoo College-MI 8:05.67 108:10.00
1) Varana, Jessica L 21 2) Walter, Marley A 21 3) Gorgas, Monica L 18 4) Cebelak, Kate M 20

1:28.74 2:00.5857.3326.962:00.941:29.2258.1127.88

2:01.4027.43 58.24 1:30.23 2:02.75 27.31 57.44 1:28.94



Calvin College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:08 PM  12/4/2014  Page 2

2014 Calvin Winter Invitational - 12/4/2014 to 12/6/2014

Results - Thursday Evening

(Event 1  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    C14 Northern Michigan University x8:07.71  8:05.16
1) McHugh, Aspen K 21 2) Crowder, Megan 21 3) Bjarnadottir, Jona H 22 4) Konopitski, Courtney S 19

1:31.18 2:04.4058.1526.742:00.811:29.4358.1727.50

2:00.8128.24 59.62 1:30.68 2:01.69 27.42 58.10 1:29.34

    B15 The University of Findlay-OH 8:08.03 88:00.00
1) Holmstrom, Kaley S 20 2) Farmer, Rachel A 18 3) McDonald, Marissa A 19 4) Schreiber, Hannah 20

1:31.01 2:02.5258.4627.361:57.381:27.1256.8827.23

2:04.5315.15 57.99 1:30.58 2:03.60 27.55 58.79 1:31.55

    C16 The University of Findlay-OH x8:19.10  8:10.00
1) Fisher, Kate M 21 2) Rubis, Kyleigh J 19 3) Talamo, Corrina M 19 4) Stefaniak, Michelle K 18

1:30.79 2:04.7558.6027.552:05.341:32.791:00.2428.79

2:04.2027.42 59.03 1:32.09 2:04.81 26.95 58.44 1:31.57

    D17 Northern Michigan University x8:23.48  8:13.89
1) Brenden, Caitlyn B 20 2) Schieber, Abbi E 18 3) Kinder, Shea M 18 4) Gjetmundsen, Haele M 18

1:31.57 2:05.2958.8827.472:05.121:32.931:00.5328.75

2:02.7428.57 1:01.12 1:35.78 2:10.33 27.12 58.29 1:30.81

 
Event 2  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Grand Valley State University 221 Sheppell, Patrick W 15:56.34 209:46.13
29.59 29.1629.6129.2929.2729.2828.2926.12

29.3229.38 29.39 29.40 29.18 29.47 29.20 29.52

28.9029.32 29.45 29.38 29.04 29.08 29.41 29.16

28.7929.01 28.55 28.49 28.62 28.44 28.50 28.26 28.47

Calvin College-MI 202 Meindertsma, Caleb 15:57.52 1710:11.87
29.51 29.2929.2029.2028.6028.6728.5425.88

29.1729.40 29.17 29.43 29.31 29.11 29.40 29.34

29.4929.12 28.95 28.94 28.97 28.80 29.09 29.30

29.1929.49 29.42 29.45 29.48 29.19 29.42 28.99 27.01

Grand Valley State University 183 Hudson, Michael L 15:59.37 169:49.99
29.55 29.4029.3029.1929.6429.0328.8626.16

29.2129.31 29.15 29.37 29.17 29.29 29.29 29.39

29.1629.27 29.48 29.21 29.09 28.94 28.82 29.30

28.3629.35 28.96 29.05 29.40 29.11 29.28 29.23 28.05

Grand Valley State University 194 Comerford, Tristan S 16:05.35 1510:00.30
29.62 29.4229.4929.5729.8629.3728.6526.54

29.2129.65 29.65 29.39 29.07 29.14 29.51 29.40

29.2429.16 29.41 29.34 29.10 29.22 29.20 29.60

29.3929.20 29.39 29.42 29.51 29.17 29.26 29.16 29.04

Grand Valley State University 205 Stevens, Matt J 16:07.96 1410:32.12
29.74 29.4529.5529.4129.5129.0328.7526.87

29.3329.67 29.48 29.24 29.49 29.60 29.80 29.21

29.5929.16 29.34 29.73 29.21 29.34 29.56 29.54

29.1529.36 29.56 30.06 29.40 29.49 29.67 29.22 28.45

Grand Valley State University 196 Moffitt, Brien P 16:13.15 1310:13.68
29.12 29.2829.1029.3129.3929.1128.7026.73

29.5329.15 29.18 29.46 29.56 29.41 29.41 29.58

29.9329.85 29.56 29.71 29.74 29.88 29.88 29.89

29.3330.26 30.18 29.83 30.42 30.11 30.41 29.70 28.45

Grand Valley State University 197 Peltier, Tanner J 16:46.90 1210:35.45
30.62 29.9930.0629.3029.7529.1128.2527.22

31.1330.27 30.01 30.33 30.65 30.99 30.71 31.56

31.3931.17 30.72 31.05 31.14 31.36 30.69 30.61

31.0131.15 31.05 31.02 30.85 31.65 31.06 30.97 30.06
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(Event 2  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Calvin College-MI 208 Venema, Aaron 16:48.55 1110:09.73
29.34 29.3629.4229.4329.4528.9628.7426.63

30.5629.57 29.67 29.62 30.21 29.71 30.00 30.45

31.4530.69 30.58 31.03 31.12 31.01 31.53 31.88

31.7431.98 32.47 32.35 32.51 32.11 32.13 32.02 30.83

Wabash College-IN 219 Granados, Arturo E 16:56.50 910:09.72
30.99 30.8931.0231.0330.6330.3429.6627.11

31.1031.13 31.04 31.35 31.27 31.26 31.01 31.00

31.1531.40 31.09 31.44 31.32 31.15 31.13 30.95

30.4331.05 31.06 31.11 31.26 30.45 30.76 30.38 29.54

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN10 Leach, Ethan 17:09.32 710:44.94
30.86 31.4330.9631.0231.5531.7530.8027.29

31.6431.25 31.35 31.45 30.79 31.32 30.99 31.24

31.8331.43 31.37 31.43 31.59 31.23 31.85 31.18

31.3331.70 31.50 31.35 31.74 31.38 31.58 31.06 30.08

Wabash College-IN 2011 Paquin, Joel R 17:09.87 610:00.27
31.52 31.1431.5030.8730.6930.2829.5426.53

31.3932.01 31.47 31.08 31.29 31.90 31.32 31.67

31.8131.38 31.11 32.09 31.57 33.16 31.40 31.91

30.9731.89 31.10 32.15 31.46 31.93 30.72 31.07 29.95

Tiffin University Swimming and 1812 Scheuren, Josh 17:43.14 510:31.44
31.49 31.5331.3831.0230.6630.7929.8328.20

32.7731.70 31.66 31.87 31.95 32.09 32.35 32.38

32.9032.68 32.67 32.89 33.14 33.03 32.76 33.08

33.0933.11 33.35 33.36 33.32 33.13 33.35 33.00 32.61

Kalamazoo College-MI 1913 Zhiss, Matt J 17:45.75 411:10.66
32.73 32.4732.8932.3631.6931.1630.1827.66

32.9532.88 32.97 33.17 32.71 32.37 32.71 32.92

32.5832.98 32.62 32.75 32.61 32.20 32.36 32.45

32.2232.64 32.63 32.54 32.41 32.61 33.07 32.63 30.63

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN14 Girten, Grant 17:48.39 310:58.98
31.85 32.1132.1732.1731.8531.5831.0627.82

33.2132.30 31.47 32.14 33.37 33.15 32.53 31.71

33.9632.34 32.46 33.74 32.64 33.66 33.32 31.83

31.6433.49 33.20 33.28 33.28 31.81 33.02 33.41 30.82

The University of Findlay-OH 2015 Marble, Jonathan B 17:52.94 210:59.00
32.44 32.6532.3932.4132.4632.1330.9128.17

32.3832.76 32.67 32.44 32.38 32.15 32.49 32.75

33.2732.42 32.44 33.12 33.00 32.59 33.06 32.85

33.5332.59 32.31 33.10 33.78 33.16 32.68 33.16 32.30

The University of Findlay-OH 1816 Pollock, Skyler M 17:59.57 110:50.00
32.76 32.7832.8032.4232.9832.0831.2427.82

33.1032.95 32.54 32.76 33.10 33.05 32.90 32.56

33.0032.62 32.99 32.88 32.73 33.36 33.22 33.66

33.0833.34 32.81 33.82 33.45 33.15 33.17 33.13 31.32

Kalamazoo College-MI 2217 Foust, Nolan K 18:49.69  NT
34.18 34.1133.9433.3633.2032.6731.9928.58

34.2634.43 34.76 34.65 34.60 34.65 35.20 35.12

35.0034.47 34.77 35.13 34.68 34.69 35.27 34.98

34.3034.57 35.11 35.16 34.62 34.87 34.67 34.63 33.07

Calvin College-MI 18--- DeYoung, Max X17:29.35  10:46.62
31.12 31.6330.8030.6630.3930.7930.0927.03

32.0931.58 31.76 31.82 32.02 32.19 32.20 32.52

32.7432.68 32.23 33.03 32.56 32.13 32.91 32.94

31.5332.64 32.58 32.67 32.55 32.57 32.55 31.67 30.68
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Event 3  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Northern Michigan University 201 Borchardt, Rachel E 17:05.32 2010:35.63
30.95 30.9830.9930.9830.6530.2230.1327.28

31.2331.15 31.21 31.28 30.94 31.18 31.29 31.36

31.7131.55 31.36 31.34 31.51 31.51 31.28 31.47

31.4231.51 31.43 31.36 31.70 31.49 31.52 31.13 30.21

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN2 Segatto, Flavia 17:34.81 1711:03.11
31.99 32.1432.0431.9631.9031.7631.2628.44

32.1832.22 32.20 32.19 32.32 32.06 32.19 32.16

31.7932.27 32.12 32.17 32.14 32.07 32.21 32.27

31.8432.31 32.60 32.08 32.20 32.47 32.03 32.03 31.20

Kalamazoo College-MI 203 Seroka, Lauren E 17:36.85 1611:05.64
31.72 32.3131.9231.9931.6931.3330.9328.91

32.2332.25 32.31 32.17 32.36 31.99 32.31 32.48

32.2232.46 32.48 32.52 32.44 32.45 32.38 32.42

32.1131.89 32.32 31.90 32.49 32.19 32.20 32.28 31.20

Northern Michigan University 214 Iverson, Jordan N 17:44.73 1510:52.53
32.11 32.1031.9931.9431.5931.5231.3128.74

32.2532.12 32.28 32.31 32.33 32.09 32.26 32.25

32.6632.11 32.45 32.33 32.72 32.77 32.43 32.71

32.8932.73 32.52 33.08 32.90 32.92 33.12 33.10 32.10

Northern Michigan University 215 Dowling, Tara 17:52.49 1410:49.66
32.60 32.4332.4032.2832.2432.0831.7228.86

32.4932.45 32.52 32.59 32.55 32.66 32.64 32.44

32.9032.85 33.03 32.64 32.85 32.61 33.13 32.78

33.0132.88 32.78 32.75 32.51 32.90 32.99 32.95 31.98

Grand Valley State University 216 Tribuzi, Erika M 17:55.28 1311:11.13
32.57 32.4932.4332.3032.2631.9531.8530.09

32.6032.77 32.55 32.77 32.60 32.69 32.62 32.70

32.7232.63 32.59 32.66 32.57 32.66 32.79 32.78

32.9332.77 33.88 33.42 32.68 32.85 32.91 33.04 32.16

Grand Valley State University 187 Eaton, Rachel M 18:01.39 1211:25.78
33.35 33.4633.1233.3633.1633.6232.8530.28

32.7533.05 32.85 33.07 33.03 33.02 33.15 33.20

32.8332.81 32.43 32.48 32.37 32.63 32.70 32.79

32.6832.56 32.51 32.59 32.74 32.80 32.97 32.72 31.46

Grand Valley State University 208 Rapisarda, Sarah J 18:10.52 1111:22.32
33.12 33.5133.2833.4933.2133.5833.2629.81

33.3232.91 33.08 32.96 33.00 32.97 33.27 33.22

33.3033.37 33.03 32.98 32.72 32.80 33.51 33.57

33.0233.41 33.27 33.22 33.30 33.45 33.01 32.98 31.59

Grand Valley State University 209 O'Connell, Allyson M 18:12.40 911:14.09
33.37 33.1933.3333.3233.6333.5832.8231.21

33.3433.44 33.40 33.19 33.63 33.49 33.40 33.10

33.0832.41 32.99 32.78 32.65 32.86 32.92 33.06

32.9333.18 33.29 33.53 33.57 33.47 33.52 33.39 31.33

Hillsdale College-MI 2010 Wheeler, Jennifer 18:21.10 710:54.05
32.86 32.7632.7332.4432.9833.3633.3631.21

33.3132.71 33.34 32.84 33.09 33.25 32.95 33.30

33.8333.23 33.32 33.38 33.02 35.13 34.44 34.14

33.5033.85 33.85 34.22 34.16 34.06 33.98 33.85 32.65
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(Event 3  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Grand Valley State University 1911 Nagata, Lia A 18:21.24 611:30.56
32.66 32.8532.6432.5534.1234.4233.3829.94

33.2332.82 33.12 32.93 33.21 32.66 32.98 33.26

34.0333.87 33.58 33.70 33.63 34.15 33.71 33.93

33.4633.82 34.28 33.91 34.19 34.39 34.23 34.04 31.55

Northern Michigan University 2112 Sechena, Dakota M 18:21.30 511:14.85
33.36 33.8033.4533.1032.8631.7730.8028.56

33.6933.39 33.64 33.67 33.76 33.66 33.81 33.36

34.0433.46 34.25 33.96 34.24 34.16 34.06 33.88

33.8933.82 33.78 33.63 33.74 33.56 33.70 33.37 33.08

The University of Findlay-OH 2113 Currin, Annie E 18:24.16 411:00.00
33.33 33.6533.1233.7333.0532.9832.5429.17

33.4333.59 33.93 33.46 33.49 33.56 33.59 33.63

34.1333.51 34.14 33.51 33.21 33.62 33.59 34.00

33.4533.80 34.31 34.05 33.97 34.04 33.72 33.66 33.20

The University of Findlay-OH 2114 Fisher, Kate M 18:28.20 311:15.00
33.57 33.5933.4733.3933.4733.5831.8030.21

33.4334.01 33.69 34.00 34.18 33.18 34.01 33.45

33.8233.50 33.85 34.17 33.76 34.26 33.55 33.83

33.8334.05 34.23 33.72 33.98 33.80 33.56 34.27 32.99

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN15 Law, Rachel 18:36.04 2NT
33.93 34.0833.4833.6533.5233.5833.0330.36

34.0233.86 33.77 33.84 34.06 33.70 33.94 33.89

34.1433.94 34.26 33.98 34.20 33.95 34.21 34.28

34.6533.33 33.88 33.89 33.82 34.36 34.48 34.38 33.58

Calvin College-MI 1916 VanHorn, Ceejae 18:52.10 111:53.87
34.34 34.3134.1734.2134.0333.8233.0330.52

34.1633.86 34.31 34.05 34.36 34.06 34.40 34.04

34.5934.60 34.76 34.18 35.23 34.21 35.05 34.84

34.6634.64 34.54 35.07 34.97 34.68 34.82 35.44 34.15

Calvin College-MI 1817 Kehren, Rachel 18:52.87  11:33.53
33.88 33.8733.5033.3233.4733.5532.9530.63

34.8134.02 34.52 34.60 34.60 34.68 34.86 34.72

34.7634.96 34.81 34.55 34.65 34.51 34.50 34.62

34.5634.98 35.08 35.18 35.13 35.27 35.03 35.07 33.23

Kalamazoo College-MI 2018 Neveux, Ellen E 19:08.55  11:43.19
34.47 34.5034.4434.6934.3433.8833.0630.61

35.1534.76 34.66 34.68 35.03 34.97 35.10 35.13

35.8834.81 35.27 35.24 35.07 35.37 35.28 35.31

35.5135.65 35.48 35.92 35.55 35.37 35.36 35.52 32.49

Kalamazoo College-MI 1819 Hoinville, Megan E 19:16.38  11:45.25
34.67 35.3134.8635.0834.8134.5534.1630.96

35.3434.53 34.97 35.20 34.75 35.05 35.14 35.26

35.8734.97 34.87 35.65 35.13 35.14 35.53 35.43

35.2035.77 36.31 35.60 35.78 35.83 36.19 34.78 33.69

The University of Findlay-OH 1920 Talamo, Corrina M 19:19.07  11:25.00
34.35 34.3933.9834.1534.6533.7832.6830.46

35.0434.72 34.91 35.33 35.57 35.44 35.51 35.41

35.9835.40 35.00 35.68 35.78 35.87 35.75 35.94

35.8836.20 35.85 36.09 36.31 36.08 36.17 35.80 34.92

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN21 Rowley, Anne 19:28.94  12:13.98
35.66 35.6735.6135.5435.2035.0834.5430.62

35.6735.86 36.11 35.26 35.54 35.53 35.72 35.41

35.7835.40 35.61 35.84 35.95 36.21 36.05 36.15

34.6835.84 35.74 36.08 35.70 35.54 35.65 35.64 34.06
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(Event 3  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Calvin College-MI 1922 Griffin, Anna 19:48.19  12:06.13
34.79 35.3534.8235.2335.2734.7733.7531.13

36.5135.31 35.14 35.63 36.26 35.99 35.89 36.07

36.5836.32 36.38 36.73 36.66 37.69 37.07 36.65

36.1937.36 37.49 37.26 37.31 37.08 37.63 36.85 35.03

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN23 Mariani, Megan 19:56.50  12:06.98
36.69 36.6936.9036.0435.8736.0435.8732.55

36.5436.88 36.57 36.55 36.74 36.11 36.23 36.36

36.4536.47 36.70 36.54 36.60 36.58 36.41 36.38

36.3336.55 36.21 36.37 36.11 36.11 36.31 36.23 35.52

Tiffin University Swimming and 1924 Oporto, Brenda 20:05.76  12:54.95
35.96 36.4335.8835.1635.5635.7135.1131.98

37.3737.26 36.59 36.90 37.03 36.89 36.08 36.52

37.2735.80 36.64 37.64 36.80 37.59 35.79 37.49

37.3637.30 37.53 37.26 37.17 37.58 37.27 37.96 34.88

Kalamazoo College-MI 1925 Herrin, Greta E 20:55.37  12:42.96
37.35 37.3937.2037.4837.0537.6436.6833.24

38.4037.95 37.87 38.78 38.36 38.00 38.28 38.00

38.6238.44 38.86 38.18 38.78 38.52 38.68 38.39

38.6238.09 38.05 38.84 39.24 38.82 38.88 38.99 37.70

 
Event 4  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Grand Valley State University 6:36.37 406:43.99
1) Ferrero, Gianni M 22 2) Medo, Milan 23 3) Wagner, Nate J 20 4) Zacek, Nick R 20

1:14.88 1:41.2848.1422.541:35.621:09.6945.0421.42

1:40.3021.72 46.39 1:12.57 1:39.17 22.32 47.52 1:13.59

    B2 Grand Valley State University 6:51.52 346:48.02
1) Kardol, Sven C 21 2) Borregard, Grant A 18 3) Eber, John F 20 4) Hidalgo Vilela, Joseba 18

1:15.69 1:42.4649.1223.011:43.361:15.7148.9723.49

1:44.4222.80 48.60 1:14.93 1:41.28 23.37 49.89 1:17.44

    A3 Wabash College-IN 6:54.08 327:00.00
1) Johns, Elliot M 20 2) Banks, Zechariah L 20 3) Belford, Jack A 20 4) Rhodes, Dakota K 19

1:16.81 1:44.3949.5123.271:41.231:15.1749.0123.20

1:46.3422.96 48.50 1:14.76 1:42.12 23.58 50.15 1:18.39

    A4 The University of Findlay-OH 6:54.41 307:00.00
1) Radmanovic, Janko 20 2) Djurovic, Todo 21 3) Kaftan, Nick S 20 4) Fogle, Clay T 20

1:14.78 1:40.8548.8423.401:40.031:13.7447.6122.32

1:48.0724.23 50.40 1:17.63 1:45.46 23.74 50.78 1:18.82

    A5 Calvin College-MI 6:56.49 286:55.00
1) Vincent, Tanner 18 2) Venema, Aaron 20 3) Muma, Brandon 21 4) Schroder, Mitch 20

1:15.70 1:43.6248.8623.321:44.731:17.0349.6723.54

1:42.9523.64 50.38 1:17.85 1:45.19 22.90 48.74 1:15.52

    B6 Calvin College-MI 6:58.63 267:00.00
1) Meindertsma, Caleb 20 2) Fish, Skyler 18 3) Vincent, Travis 21 4) Baumann, Alex 22

1:18.37 1:46.6849.0822.231:44.571:17.8950.7124.34

1:43.7722.66 48.69 1:15.94 1:43.61 23.38 49.43 1:16.49

    B7 Wabash College-IN 7:00.42 247:10.00
1) Batchelder, Steve C 22 2) Adams, Carter D 21 3) Paquin, Joel R 20 4) McGue, Chris R 20

1:16.98 1:44.3049.8623.501:45.421:17.8650.2324.15

1:45.2023.61 50.30 1:17.85 1:45.50 22.78 48.97 1:16.99

    A8 Kalamazoo College-MI 7:01.62 227:00.00
1) Ewing, Kevin H 20 2) Wasko, Cam R 21 3) Allen, Michael P 20 4) Beauregard, Cameron P 19

1:17.88 1:45.6250.7523.981:44.501:17.0850.1024.19

1:47.6523.93 50.09 1:17.24 1:43.85 24.17 51.35 1:19.49
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(Event 4  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A9 Tiffin University Swimming and 7:06.54 186:56.35
1) Zanardo Bortolato, Ygor 19 2) Collins, Ty 21 3) Merigue Bernardo, Lucas 19 4) Van Isschot, Pedro 24

1:18.64 1:47.2750.2623.211:46.511:17.7150.2323.87

1:43.4023.48 51.30 1:19.93 1:49.36 23.11 49.17 1:16.10

    C10 Calvin College-MI x7:10.51  7:05.00
1) Stoughton, Brett 20 2) DeYoung, Max 18 3) Reau, Zach 18 4) Drukker, Grant 18

1:18.73 1:47.1150.1923.331:44.371:17.5350.3423.86

1:48.6023.60 51.05 1:20.48 1:50.43 24.16 51.21 1:19.54

    A11 Valparaiso University Swimming-IN 7:13.09 14NT
1) King, Matt 2) King, Keith 3) Salim, Arman 4) Chamness, Trent

1:20.04 1:50.0251.1023.791:46.811:17.4249.5523.74

1:48.8224.70 51.96 1:19.82 1:47.44 23.85 50.85 1:19.61

    B12 Kalamazoo College-MI 7:14.26 127:20.00
1) Polzin, Nick J 19 2) Fisher, Tyler 21 3) Rossi, Peter B 18 4) Murch, Stuart H 20

1:17.76 1:45.8950.2023.521:46.601:18.2150.2123.95

1:52.0323.75 51.61 1:20.39 1:49.74 24.66 52.81 1:22.07

    B13 Valparaiso University Swimming-IN 7:20.61 10NT
1) Domjan, Alec 2) Aguilar, Fernando 3) Mitchell, Tim 4) Zernechel, Zach

1:21.61 1:50.8252.6124.791:48.841:20.3852.8925.25

1:52.5823.88 51.18 1:19.32 1:48.37 24.96 53.49 1:22.67

    C14 Wabash College-IN x7:26.49  7:35.00
1) Gray, Dane 18 2) Granados, Arturo E 21 3) McCormick, Dan D 19 4) Tarter, Wyatt J 20

1:21.71 1:50.1952.6624.721:51.741:22.1052.7524.97

1:51.4025.19 53.37 1:23.37 1:53.16 23.95 51.57 1:21.11

    B15 The University of Findlay-OH 7:36.88 87:20.00
1) Stansbery, Ross E 18 2) Craig, Cody A 19 3) Kochheiser, Ian M 20 4) Pollock, Skyler M 18

1:21.22 1:51.0152.2424.561:54.021:24.5153.3924.93

1:59.3524.25 52.17 1:21.73 1:52.50 25.42 55.92 1:27.87

    C16 The University of Findlay-OH x8:01.21  7:40.00
1) Sheehan, Matthew G 20 2) Mitchell, Aaron B 19 3) Marble, Jonathan B 20 4) Rickabaugh, Andrew L 20

1:25.42 1:56.2954.0624.611:58.551:26.6354.9825.47

2:03.0227.65 58.96 1:31.58 2:03.35 27.14 58.24 1:30.77

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 4

1. Northern Michigan University 118 2. Grand Valley State University 113
3. Valparaiso University Swimming 63 4. Kalamazoo College 52
5. The University of Findlay 45 6. Calvin College 33
7. Tiffin University Swimming and 22 8. Hillsdale College 7

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 4

1. Grand Valley State University 164 2. Calvin College 82
3. Wabash College 71 4. The University of Findlay 41
5. Kalamazoo College 38 6. Valparaiso University Swimming 34
7. Tiffin University Swimming and 23


